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Project#1

Project Lead: ENG

WATER - CITY WATERMAIN ON PRIVATE PROPERTY

Project Description:
IDENTIFIED IN WATER MASTER PLAN

RISK OF CONTAMINATION
RISK OF LIABILITY

RISK OF NO MAINTENANCE/OPERATION
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Project Budget
Year Approved Budget Total Spent Carry Forward Requested Budget Total Budget
2020 70,000 70,000
2021 140,000 140,000
2022 140,000 140,000
2023 140,000 140,000
2024 140,000 140,000

$630,000




Project # 2

Project Lead: ENG

WATER - SOUTH COURTENAY SECONDARY
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Project Budget

Year Approved Budget Total Spent Carry Forward Requested Budget Total Budget
2019 100,000 16,400 (estimate)
2020 83,600
2021 250,000 250,000
2022 3,500,000 3,500,000

$3,850,000




Project#3

Project Lead: PWS

WATER - CITY CROSS CONNECTION CONTROL
PROGRAM — TRANSMISSION/DISTRIBUTION METERING
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Project Budget
Year Approved Budget Total Spent Carry Forward Requested Budget Total Budget
2020 250,000 250,000
2021 100,000 100,000

$350,000




Project #4 Project Lead: PWS

WATER - SANDWICK AREA FIREFLOW ANALYSIS

Project Description:

e [DENTIFIED IN WATER MASTER PLAN
e INCREASE HYDRANT SPACING TO CITY
SPECIFICATIONS

e REDUCE LIABILITY
e RESULT OF SANDWICK WATER DISTRICT

% INTEGRATION INTO CITY SYSTEM (2019)
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Project Budget
Year Approved Budget Total Spent Carry Forward Requested Budget Total Budget
2020 25,000 25,000
2021 500,000 500,000

$525,000




Project #5 Project Lead: ENG

WATER — BRAIDWOOD RD — ROAD & UTILITY - WATER
COMPONENT - DESIGN

Project Description:

| Dingwall Rd Dingwall Rd
¥ 5 e REPLACE 150mm ASBESTOS CEMENT PIPE
|,§ . WITH PVC PIPE - SIZE TO BE DETERMINED
jgf SUITABLE FOR FUTURE DEMAND
A e PROJECT PLACED ON HOLD IN 2019
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Ryan Rd
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Project Budget
Year Approved Budget Total Spent Carry Forward Requested Budget Total Budget
2019 35,800 4,800 (estimate)
2020 31,000 31,000
2021
2022
2023 500,000 500,000

$531,000




Project #6

Project Lead: TBD

WATER - HWY 19A LOOP - CHRISTIE PKWY
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Project Budget
Year Approved Budget Total Spent Carry Forward Requested Budget Total Budget
2020

100,000 $100,000
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